

Loft Conversion Example

| Week End Date | Cost (inc. VAT) | Week Cumulative Cost | 9 | | 10 | | | | 11 | | | | 12 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---------------------------------|-------------------|-------------------------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|
| | | | 01/11/10 | 02/11/10 | 03/11/10 | 04/11/10 | 05/11/10 | 06/11/10 | 07/11/10 | 08/11/10 | 09/11/10 | 10/11/10 | 11/11/10 | 12/11/10 | 13/11/10 | 14/11/10 | 15/11/10 | 16/11/10 | 17/11/10 | 18/11/10 | 19/11/10 | 20/11/10 | 21/11/10 | 22/11/10 | 23/11/10 | 24/11/10 | 25/11/10 | 26/11/10 | 27/11/10 | 28/11/10 | 29/11/10 |
| 1. Professional Services | £4,700.00 | £4,700.00 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2. Council Costs | £587.50 | £5,287.50 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 3. Preliminaries | £7,978.25 | £13,265.75 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4. Demolition & Groundworks | £2,173.75 | £15,439.50 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5. Structure / 1st Fix Building | £21,398.63 | £36,838.13 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 6. Windows & Doors | £3,172.50 | £40,010.63 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 7. Roofing | £14,017.75 | £54,028.38 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 8. 1st Fix Electrical | £1,805.98 | £55,834.35 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 9. 1st Fix Plumbing | £1,321.88 | £57,156.23 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 10. Bathroom | £4,425.05 | £61,581.28 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 11. Kitchen | £0.00 | £61,581.28 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 12. 2nd Fix Building | £3,572.00 | £65,153.28 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 13. 2nd Fix Electrical | £1,088.05 | £66,241.33 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 14. 2nd Fix Plumbing | £940.00 | £67,181.33 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 15. Plastering & Decorating | £2,467.50 | £69,648.83 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 16. Flooring | £2,077.26 | £71,726.09 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 17. Grounds & Driveways | £0.00 | £71,726.09 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 18. Appliances & Furniture | £0.00 | £71,726.09 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Total | £71,726.09 | £71,726.09 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |